
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps (13-13, 5-1) -vs- Redlands (14-14, 3-3)
11/05/2016 at Redlands, CA (Thompson Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 11/05/2016
Time: 11:00 AM
Site: Redlands, CA
Venue: Thompson Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 1 3 2 3 9
Redlands 3 1 1 2 7

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:17 UR G Danny Hartwig
1st 4:08 CMS G Ellison Taylor
1st 2:25 UR G Kevin Chapa
1st 1:10 UR G-E Kyle Murata
2nd 5:16 CMS G Ethan Lewis
2nd 4:04 UR G Spencer Allen
2nd 1:55 CMS G-E Zack Rossman
2nd 0:12 CMS G-E Noah Deer
3rd 5:43 UR G Ty Williams
3rd 4:31 CMS G Noah Deer
3rd 0:53 CMS G Eric Thvedt
4th 7:57 CMS G-P Noah Deer
4th 7:04 CMS G Ethan Lewis
4th 6:24 CMS G Noah Deer
4th 5:19 UR G Danny Hartwig
4th 1:54 UR G-E Danny Hartwig

Team Statistics

CMS UR
Shots 9 7
Goals 9 7
Assists 0 0
Points 9 7
Exclusions 8 9
Steals 0 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:14 CMS E Graham Fullerton
1st 1:23 CMS E Noah Deer
1st 4:19 UR E Kyle Murata
2nd 0:17 UR E Danny Hartwig
2nd 0:48 CMS E A Evan Pauletich
2nd 2:05 UR E Aki Andersen
2nd 2:21 CMS E Graham Fullerton
2nd 2:54 CMS E Graham Fullerton
2nd 4:27 CMS E Ellison Taylor
2nd 6:08 UR E Danny Hartwig
3rd 0:01 UR E Sean Todd
3rd 1:08 UR E Mark Zikov
3rd 5:02 CMS E Ethan Lewis
3rd 5:38 UR E Max Taylor
4th 1:56 CMS E Eric Thvedt
4th 5:32 CMS E Graham Fullerton
4th 7:58 UR E Billy Clifford



Individual
 
 
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Rye Newman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Evan Pauletich 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Ellison Taylor 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Peter Tilton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Arya Nakhjavani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Matt Daruty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Charlie Thomson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Graham Fullerton 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
9 Harrison Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Zack Rossman 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Eric Thvedt 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Noah Deer 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Ethan Lewis 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Eric Bakar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Nick Bailey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Alex Waggoner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 9 9 0 9 8 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Rye Newman 32:00 7 10

Totals 7 10

Redlands 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Chris Sekula 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Matt Shippen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Brandon Yee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Kevin Chapa 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Bryce Hurick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Max Taylor 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Mark Zikov 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
9 Zac Polmanteer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Billy Clifford 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Mitchell Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Kyle Murata 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Austin Kent 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Sean Todd 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Carter Kerwin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Ty Williams 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Reece Koe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Aki Andersen 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Cooper Krause 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Cole Kammerer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Logan Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Kyle Jackson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Spencer Allen 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Danny Hartwig 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
27 Alex Nitinthorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 7 7 0 7 9 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Chris Sekula 32:00 9 14

Totals 9 14


